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Specific Characteristics Brass Compression Fittings ComFit 

VentDepot 
Item # 

VentDepot 

Manufacturing # Description Material Type 

Shipping Weight Shipping Size L,W,H 

lbs kg in cm 

USCMT-001 92820 3/8" Brass Compression Union      Brass 0.25 0.113 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

USCMT-002 92822 3/8" Brass Compression 3 Way T      Brass 0.25 0.113 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

USCMT-003 92823 3/8" Brass Compression Elbow      Brass 0.25 0.113 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

USCMT-004 92825 3/8" Brass Compression 4 Way Cross      Brass 0.25 0.113 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

USCMT-005 92828 3/8" Brass Comp x 1/4" Male Adapter   Brass 0.25 0.113 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

USCMT-006 92829 3/8″ Brass Comp x 3/8″ Male Adapter   Brass 0.25 0.113 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

USCMT-007 92826 3/8" Brass Comp x 1/4" Female  Adapter   Brass 0.25 0.113 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

USCMT-008 92827 3/8" Brass Comp x 3/8" Female Adapter   Brass 0.25 0.113 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

USCMT-009 92830 3/8″ Brass Comp x 1/4″ Comp Reducing Union   Brass 0.25 0.113 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

USCMT-010 92834 3/8" Brass Comp Cap   Brass 0.25 0.113 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

USCMT-011 92831 3/8" Brass Comp Nut   Brass 0.25 0.113 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

USCMT-012 92832 3/8" Brass Comp Front Ferrule   Brass 0.1 0.045 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

USCMT-013 92833 3/8" Brass Comp Back Ferrule   Brass 0.1 0.045 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

USCMT-014 92901 1/2" Brass Compression Union   Brass 0.25 0.113 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

USCMT-015 92902 1/2″ Brass Compression Union Elbow   Brass 0.25 0.113 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

USCMT-016 92903 1/2" Brass Compression 3 Way T   Brass 0.25 0.113 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

USCMT-017 92821 1/2" Brass Comp x 3/8" Comp Reducing Union   Brass 0.25 0.113 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

USCMT-018 92915 1/2" Brass Comp Cap   Brass 0.25 0.113 1,.5,.5 2.5,1.3,1.3 

        

General Characteristics of Brass Compression 

Fittings ComFit 

The VentDepot Brass Compression Fittings ComFit includes double 

ferrule design for improved performance and higher operating pressure.  

The VentDepot Brass Compression Fittings ComFit also has additional 
fittings available. 

Product Applications Brass Compression Fittings 

ComFit   

The VentDepot Brass Compression Fittings ComFit range includes 
adapters for 1/4, 3/8 and 1/2".  
The VentDepot Brass Compression Fittings ComFit can be used in 
misting systems.    

Warranty of Brass Compression Fittings  

ComFit 

Manufacturer's Limited Warranty: 5 Years. 
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                                   Item Gallery of Brass Compression Fittings ComFit  

 
   

3/8" Brass Compression Union  
USCMT-001/  92820 

3/8" Brass Compression 3 Way T 
USCMT-002/92822 

 

3/8" Brass Compression 
Elbow USCMT- 003/92823 

3/8" Brass Compression 4 Way 
Cross USCMT-004/92825 

 

   

 

3/8" Brass Comp x 1/4" Male 
Adapter  USCMT-005/92828 

 
 

Brass 3/8″ Comp x 3/8″ Male 
Adapter  USCMT-006/92829 

3/8" Brass Comp x 1/4" 
Female Adapter 

USCMT-007/92826 

3/8" Brass Comp x 3/8" 
Female Adapter 

USCMT-008/92827 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

3/8" Brass Comp x 1/4" Comp 
Union Reducing 

USCMT009/92830 

3/8" Brass Comp Cap 
USCMT-010/92834 

3/8" Brass Comp Nut 
USCMT-011/92831 

3/8" Brass Comp Front 
FerruleUSCMT-012/92832 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  

 
 
 
 

3/8" Brass Comp Back Ferrule 
USCMT-013/92833 

 
 
 
 

1/2" Brass Compression Union 
USCMT-014/92901 

 
 
 

1/2" Brass Compression 
Union Elbow 

USCMT-015/92902 

 
 
 
 

1/2" Brass Compression 
Way T USCMT-016/92903 
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                                   Item Gallery of Brass Compression Fittings ComFit 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1/2" Brass Comp x 3/8" Comp                              
1/2" Brass Comp Cap 

Reducing UnionUSCMT-017/92821 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1/2" Brass Comp Cap 
USCMT-018/92915 

  

 
 

                         Short Description of Brass Compression Fittings ComFit 

VentDepot 
Item # 

VentDepot 
Manufacturing 

# 

Short Description 70 Characters Maximum 

1234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890 

USCMT-001 92820 3/8" Brass Compression Union 

USCMT-002 92822 3/8" Brass Compression 3 Way T 

USCMT-003 92823 3/8" Brass Compression Elbow 

USCMT-004 92825 3/8" Brass Compression 4 Way Cross 

USCMT-005 92828 3/8" Brass Comp x 1/4" Male Adapter 

USCMT-006 92829 3/8" Brass Comp x 3/8" Male Adapter 

USCMT-007 92826 3/8" Brass Comp x 1/4" Female Adapter 

USCMT-008 92827 3/8" Brass Comp x 3/8" Female Adapter  

USCMT-009 92830 3/8" Brass Comp x 1/4" Comp Reducing Union 

USCMT-010 92834 3/8" Brass Comp Cap 

USCMT-011 92831 3/8" Brass Comp Nut 

USCMT-012 92832 3/8" Brass Comp Front Ferrule 

USCMT-013 92833 3/8" Brass Comp Back Ferrule 

USCMT-014 92901 1/2" Brass Compression Union 

USCMT-015 92902 1/2" Brass Compression Union Elbow 

USCMT-016 92903 1/2" Brass Compression 3 Way T 

USCMT-017 92821 1/2" Brass Comp x 3/8" Comp Reducing Union 

USCMT-018 92915 1/2" Brass Comp Cap 

 
 
 
 

SEO Table of Brass Compression Fittings ComFit 
Title 

Brass Compression Fittings ComFit 

Meta Description 

Brass Compression Fittings ComFit, Brass Compression Fittings ComFit for humidity control, Brass Compression 

Fittings ComFit for Climate Control, Brass Compression Fittings ComFit for Greenhouses, Brass Compression 

Fittings ComFit for Commercial use, Brass Compression Fittings ComFit Brass Compression Fittings ComFit for 

misting systems. 

Meta Key Words 
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SEO Table of Brass Compression Fittings ComFit 

Brass Compression Fittings ComFit, Brass Compression Fittings ComFit for humidity control, Brass Compression 

Fittings ComFit for Climate Control, Brass Compression Fittings ComFit for Greenhouses, Brass Compression 

Fittings ComFit for Commercial use, Brass Compression Fittings ComFit Brass Compression Fittings ComFit for 

misting systems. 

Meta URL (file name) 
brass-compression-fittings-comfit-us-english.htm 

 
 

Product Line Description of Brass Compression Fittings ComFit 

<b>Product Description:</b> Brass Compression Fittings ComFit<br> 

<b>Use:>/b> Misting Systems<br> 

<b>Adapter Range:</b> 1/2", 1/4”, 3/8”<br>  

<b>Usual Delivery Time or Lead Time:</b> 0 to 10 Business days<br> 

<b>Shipping Type:</b> Fedex or UPS Package<br> 
 


